
Dimensions

Quarter Page

Half Page

Full Page (no bleed) 

Full Page (bleed) 

3.75"w x 5.00"h

7.75"w x 5.00"h

7.75"w x 10.00"h

9.00"w x 11.50"h

Single Booking
(per issue)

Chamber Champion Rate*
(per issue)

Chamber of Commerce Brantford-Brant

InTouch Magazine
Advertising Information 2022

Size

Quarter Page

Half Page

Full Page 

Inside Front Cover

Inside Back Cover

Outside Back Cover

$405

$520

$755

$865

$865

$1040

$350

$445

$645

$745

$745

$895

For more information or to reserve ad space, please contact
Greg Evans at (226) 387-2991 or greg@brcc.ca

Reach more than 2,400 businesses and individuals throughout Brantford
and the County of Brant! Our magazine is now also promoted on our

website, Issuu.com and featured on our social channels!

*Become a Chamber

Champion and book

your ad in SIX

consecutive issues to

receive special

pricing

Artwork specifications: 300dpi at 100%.  File types acceptable are .png, .jpg, .jpeg, .ai, .eps, .svg, .tiff, or .pdf at the highest possible setting.
Email all files to greg@brcc.ca.  All pricing is +hst.

https://brantfordbrantchamber.com/news/intouch-magazine/
https://issuu.com/BrantfordChamber

