



Chamber of Commerce Brantford-Brant InTouch Magazine

Advertising Information 2022

Reach more than 2,400 businesses and individuals throughout Brantford and the County of Brant! Our magazine is now also promoted on our [website](#), [Issuu.com](#) and featured on our social channels!

Size	Single Booking (per issue)	Chamber Champion Rate* (per issue)
Quarter Page	\$405	\$350
Half Page	\$520	\$445
Full Page	\$755	\$645
Inside Front Cover	\$865	\$745
Inside Back Cover	\$865	\$745
Outside Back Cover	\$1040	\$895

Artwork specifications: 300dpi at 100%. File types acceptable are .png, .jpg, .jpeg, .ai, .eps, .svg, .tiff, or .pdf at the highest possible setting. Email all files to greg@brcc.ca. All pricing is +hst.

Dimensions	
Quarter Page	3.75"w x 5.00"h
Half Page	7.75"w x 5.00"h
Full Page (no bleed)	7.75"w x 10.00"h
Full Page (bleed)	9.00"w x 11.50"h

*Become a Chamber Champion and book your ad in SIX consecutive issues to receive special pricing

For more information or to reserve ad space, please contact Greg Evans at (226) 387-2991 or greg@brcc.ca